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1 SHI Tingmao

WANG Han

CHN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 52.20  1 52.20 1  7.5 8.5

5331D 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  1 102.00 1  7.5 7.5

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 72.90  1 174.90 1  7.5 7.0

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 72.00  2 246.90 1  7.5 7.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  5 309.90 1  6.5 5.5

2 ABEL Jennifer

CITRINI BEAULIEU
Melissa

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  2 48.00 2 4.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =6 93.60 =2 8.407.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50  2 161.10 2 13.807.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 70.68  3 231.78 2 15.126.0 7.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.30  =6 292.08 2 17.827.0 6.5

3 KEENEY Maddison

SMITH Anabelle

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80  =4 46.80 =4 5.407.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =3 93.60 =2 8.407.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.03  3 159.63 3 15.276.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.20  =6 220.83 3 26.076.0 5.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 66.60  1 287.43 3 22.477.5 6.0

4 REID Grace

TORRANCE Katherine

GBR 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 46.20  =9 46.20 =9 6.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =3 93.00 4 9.008.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.60  11 150.60 7 24.306.5 5.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.03  4 216.63 4 30.276.0 5.5

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.90  =3 280.53 4 29.377.5 7.5

5 GIBSON Alison

PALMER Krysta

USA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  3 47.40 3 4.808.0 7.5

301B 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 31.20  23 78.60 17 23.405.5 5.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 59.40  =8 138.00 16 36.906.5 5.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54  1 210.54 7 36.367.5 7.0

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.90  =3 274.44 5 35.465.0 6.0

6 NG Yan Yee

SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.20  =9 46.20 =9 6.007.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  5 92.40 =5 9.607.5 7.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  4 157.20 4 17.707.0 7.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 55.80  =10 213.00 5 33.904.5 4.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 57.60  =9 270.60 6 39.305.5 5.0

7 ILINYKH Kristina

POLIAKOVA Mariia

RUS 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  12 43.80 12 8.407.0 5.5

101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 45.00  8 88.80 12 13.207.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  5 150.90 6 24.006.5 5.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 61.20  =6 212.10 6 34.805.5 6.0

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.80  12 267.90 7 42.006.0 5.0

8 ESPINOSA SANCHEZ
Paola

HERNANDEZ TORRES
Melany

MEX 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  11 45.60 11 6.607.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.40  =9 90.00 =10 12.007.0 7.5

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00  =17 144.00 12 30.905.5 6.0

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 55.80  =10 199.80 12 47.104.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  2 265.50 8 44.407.0 7.0

9 COQUOZ Madeline

FAVRE Jessica-Floriane

SUI 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80  =18 40.80 =18 11.405.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  =13 82.80 16 19.207.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.30  7 143.10 13 31.806.5 6.5

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 61.38  5 204.48 9 42.426.0 6.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.30  =6 264.78 9 45.126.0 5.5

10 JANSEN Inge

van DUIJN Celine

NED 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =4 46.80 =4 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  =9 91.20 7 10.807.5 7.0

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 55.80  =12 147.00 9 27.904.5 3.5

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 55.80  =10 202.80 11 44.106.5 6.0

405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 56.70  11 259.50 10 50.407.0 6.0
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11 CHO Eunbi

KIM Suji

KOR 101B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80  =4 46.80 =4 5.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =6 92.40 =5 9.606.0 6.5

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 55.08  =14 147.48 8 27.426.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.40  =15 197.88 14 49.024.5 4.0

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 59.64  8 257.52 11 52.386.0 6.5

12 BERTOCCHI Elena

PELLACANI Chiara

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =4 46.80 =4 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 43.20  12 90.00 =10 12.006.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  6 151.20 5 23.706.0 6.0

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 54.87  13 206.07 8 40.834.5 5.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.30  15 257.37 12 52.533.5 4.5

13 HENTSCHEL Lena

PUNZEL Tina

GER 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80  =4 46.80 =4 5.408.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  11 90.60 =8 11.407.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00  =17 144.60 11 30.304.5 4.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.59  8 203.19 10 43.714.5 5.0

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 50.40  =16 253.59 13 56.316.5 6.5

14 ENOMOTO Haruka

MIYAMOTO Hazuki

JPN 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 42.60  15 42.60 15 9.606.5 6.0

401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  2 90.60 =8 11.408.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 55.80  =12 146.40 10 28.506.0 6.0

305B 3.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.50  =18 195.90 15 51.005.0 5.0

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 57.60  =9 253.50 14 56.406.0 5.5

15 KESAR Viktoriya

PYSMENSKA Anna

UKR 401B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 41.40  =16 41.40 =16 10.805.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 42.00  =13 83.40 =14 18.607.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50  10 141.90 14 33.006.5 5.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.73  9 198.63 13 48.274.5 4.0

205B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40  =16 249.03 15 60.876.5 6.5

16 LIRA Luana

TAKAGI Tammy

BRA 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.20  =13 43.20 =13 9.006.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20  16 83.40 =14 18.606.5 5.5

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.27  16 137.67 17 37.236.5 6.0

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.40  =15 188.07 16 58.834.5 5.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00  13 242.07 16 67.836.0 6.0

17 CUI Elizabeth

GOH Yu Qian

NZL 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.40  =16 41.40 =16 10.807.0 6.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.60  =17 78.00 18 24.004.5 4.5

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.40  =8 137.40 18 37.506.0 5.5

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40  =15 187.80 17 59.105.0 4.5

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.60  19 236.40 17 73.503.5 4.0

18 MADRIGAL Steffanie

PINEDA ZULETA Diana
Isabel

COL 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  =13 43.20 =13 9.006.0 7.0

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.00  =13 85.20 13 16.806.0 6.5

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 53.46  19 138.66 15 36.246.0 5.5

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.04  21 185.70 18 61.206.0 6.0

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 48.72  18 234.42 18 75.484.5 4.5

19 TUXEN Anne

TUXEN Helle

NOR 101B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80  =18 40.80 =18 11.406.0 7.0

5231D 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 36.60  =17 77.40 19 24.606.0 5.5

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.36  20 122.76 20 52.144.0 4.0

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.72  20 171.48 20 75.425.0 4.5

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 51.84  14 223.32 19 86.585.5 5.0

20 GARCIA NAVARRO
Anisley

RUIZ Prisis

CUB 101B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.40  23 38.40 23 13.805.0 6.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.00  19 74.40 =20 27.605.0 5.0

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.08  =14 129.48 19 45.426.0 5.0

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.50  =18 178.98 19 67.924.0 4.0

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.32  21 219.30 20 90.604.0 3.5
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21 FONG Kay Yian

TAN Ashlee Yi Xuan

SGP 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.60  =21 39.60 =21 12.605.5 6.0

301B 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 32.40  22 72.00 23 30.005.0 5.0

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.04  22 113.04 22 61.864.0 6.0

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.76  14 166.80 21 80.105.5 6.0

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.69  22 206.49 21 103.414.0 4.5

22 CHOI Sut Kuan

LEONG Sut Chan

MAC 201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.80  =18 40.80 =18 11.406.5 6.0

301B 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.60  =20 74.40 =20 27.605.0 5.0

403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.17  23 111.57 23 63.335.5 5.0

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 3.5 21.60  23 133.17 23 113.731.0 0.5

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.04  20 174.21 22 135.695.0 4.5

23 BOORANAPOL
Surincha

YANMONGKON
Ramanya

THA 5231D 2.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60  =21 39.60 =21 12.605.5 5.5

301B 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.60  =20 73.20 22 28.805.5 5.5

405C 2.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.74  21 116.94 21 57.964.5 3.5

107C 2.8 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 29.40  22 146.34 22 100.560.5 1.5

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 27.72  23 174.06 23 135.844.5 4.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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